DESTINY

DESTINY CHURCH
International Breda

Excelling In God’s Purpose

Statement of Income and Expenditure 2022

Income

Gifts, Offerings and
Building fund

Total income

Expenditure
Operating costs
Mission costs

Ministry Related costs
Administration costs

Miscellaneous costs

Total expenditure

Total Operating Result

Excelling In God'’s Purpose

31-12-2022

€ 75.013

€ 75.013

€ 21.643
€ 3.525
€ 48.275
€ 9.129
€ 208

€ 82.780

€ -7.767



