



Statement of Income and Expenditure 2022

	31-12-2022
Income	31-12-2022
Gifts, Offerings and Building fund	€ 75.013
Total income	€ 75.013
Expenditure	
Operating costs	€ 21.643
Mission costs	€ 3.525
Ministry Related costs	€ 48.275
Administration costs	€ 9.129
Miscellaneous costs	€ 208
Tatal aumanditum	£ 02 700
Total expenditure	<u>€ 82.780</u>
Total Operating Result	<u>€ -7.767</u>